
CAROLINA ACADEMY 

2025-2026 BASKETBALL  

DATE OPPONENT SITE / TIME 

Thurs., Nov. 20 Camden Military (Varsity Boys Only) Home / 6:00 

Mon., Dec. 1 Wilson Hall (Varsity Only) Home / 6:00 

Tues., Dec. 2 Clarendon Hall (JV Only) Home / 5:00 
Thurs., Dec. 4 Christian Academy of MB (JV Boys & V. Girls) Home / 4:30 

Tues., Dec. 9 Florence Christian Home / 4:00 
Fri., Dec. 12 Pee Dee Academy Away / 4:00 

Mon., Dec. 15 Christian Academy of MB Away / 4:00 
Dec. 19 /20 
 
 
 
 
Sat., Dec. 20 

Christmas Tournament (Varsity Only) 
Kings vs. Pee Dee (Girls) 
Kings vs. Pee Dee (Boys) 

Thomas Sumter vs. CA (Girls) 
Thomas Sumter vs. CA (Boys) 

**Consolation/Championship** 

@ CA / 3:00 
 
 
 
 
@ CA / 11:00 

Tues., Jan. 6 Florence Christian Away  

Fri., Jan. 9 Marlboro Academy Away 
Mon., Jan. 12 Thomas Sumter  Away  

Tues., Jan. 13 Williamsburg Academy Home  
Fri., Jan. 16 Conway Christian Home 

Tues., Jan. 20 Kings Academy Home 

Thurs., Jan. 22 Lee Academy Away 
Tues., Jan. 27 Marlboro Academy Home 

Fri., Jan. 30 Williamsburg Academy Away 
Tues., Feb. 3 Conway Christian Away 

Fri., Feb. 6 Kings Academy Away 
Tues., Feb. 10 Lee Academy Home 

 REGION TOURNAMENTS – SEE BELOW  

Thurs., Feb. 12 JV Semi Finals  
Fri., Feb. 13 Varsity Semi Finals  

Tues., Feb. 17 JV / Varsity Finals  
Fri., Feb. 20 Basketball Playoffs  
Head Coaches: JV Girls: Perry Stokes       (12/1/25) 

  Varsity Girls: Perry Stokes 

  JV Boys: Matthew Joye 

  Varsity Boys: Robert Phillips   

Athletic Director: David Rankin      Headmaster: Stevie Phillips                               


